P: 1300 854 010          E: sales@enforcergroup.com.au          W: enforcergroup.com.au
Product Spec Sheet
Bollards, U-Bars, Bike Racks      /      Bollards
Specifications
SKU BHD114-IG-REM-SL-Y
Diameter 102 mm
Height
1140 mm above ground plus
500 mm in-ground (1640 mm)
Wall Thickness 5 mm
Lock Type Pad lock
Sleeve ø114xT5mm
Sleeve Height 550 mm
Weight 32.1 kg
Colour Safety yellow
Material Hot dipped galvanised steel
Finish
Powder-coated safety yellow / red
and white reflective band
Description
The Heavy-Duty 114 mm Removable In-Ground Single Lock
Shared Zone Bollard from Enforcer Group is designed to
ensure access control, ram-raid defence, and pedestrian safety.
This bollard provides robust site security while maintaining
flexibility for shared vehicle-pedestrian areas such as car
parks, shared zones, entrances, and public spaces.
Manufactured from high-grade, thick-wall steel and hot-
dipped galvanised for corrosion resistance. Powder-coated
in safety yellow for visibility and extra protection against
weathering.
Bollard Heavy-Duty 114mm Removable In-Ground Single Lock
Shared Zone Yellow
BHD114-IG-REM-SL-Y
Features
•	 Equipped with a single-lock removable mechanism.
•	 Manufactured from hot-dipped galvanised for corrosion
resistance.
•	 Powder-coated in safety yellow ensures high visibility.